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1. BFEEHLA Speaker 1pc

2. Type-CFE£E1% Typc-C charging cable 1pc
3. BREEAREPBLH Quick manual 1pc

4. RLZEY Safety Warning 1pc
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PARTYADD

PISHESES

@ ConnectWildRod with your @ shortpress the GO button of the master
smart phone and laptop and then — speaker and other speaker to enter PartyAdd
play music, then it becomes the mode, the white indicator will always on and
master speaker. the music will be played simultaneously after
BWildRod 5 R BAEF Mg FiRess  connected successfully.

BERE, HERTHENERES, EEIHERNEEHESR LR CO#EAN
PartyAddEEXIRZ, BRI ANER. EiE
MINEIRERE TR

m
ca @\77 X1 ca &7 X1

Tips: Short press G2 button to exit from the PARTYADD mode.
B EEAIGE, NRBRUERNZERR, 212 CD BENRY.



TWS

BEEAIGAE

@ Pressand hold the G2 button of two @) When the connection is successful,
speakers there will be a sound the white indicator of the master
"TWS connected" to indicate pairing speakeris breathing, the indicator
iscomplete. of the slave speakeris always on.

(The master speaker is the left channel.
WASHEAIKE G, #ATWSE, theslave oneistheright channel.)
%) “TWS Connected” #nEE, WA TWSERRM, ENIETT BT,
FREHEANTWSER, MIETITER. (ENAEEE, M
NEEE)

© shortpress the ©O button of either
speaker to disconnect from TWS
once they paired successfully.
ERME, IREERHTWSER,
BERATEE—4FH CD BeERE,
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EE45x80mm, BHE ®20mm

68mm x2pcs

20WRMS & + 10WRMS & & THD<1%
65Hz~20kHz

>80dB

SEE(3.7V 2500mAh) x 2

USB Type-C

£92.5/\8¢ (5V/3A)

120 (BURTE2MZMAS, sHEITHOFF)
5.3

MP3. WMA. WAV. FLAC. APE(MicroSD Card)
IP6TBABA7K

=
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RGBAEIT
W190mm* H75mm* D75mm /W7.48" xH 2.952" x D2.952"
0.63kg
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Technical Specification

Speaker:

Passive Radiators:
Qutput power:
Frequency response:
SNR:

Battery type:
Charginginterface:

Charging time of battery:

Music playing time:

Bluetooth version:
Playable format:
Protection function:
Floatable:

Dynamic light:
Dimension of product:
Weight of product:

Woofer, 45 x80mm, Tweeter ®20mm

68mm x 2pcs

20W RMS Woofer, 10W RMS Tweeter

65Hz~20kHz

>80dB

Lithium battery (3.7V2500mAh) X 2

USB Type-C

Approx.2.5 hours (5V/3A)

Approx.12 hours (depending on volume and audio
content, with dynamic light off)

5.3

MP3, WMA, WAC, FLAC, APE (MicroSD Card)

IP67 dust-proof and moisture-proof

Yes

RGB ambient lighting

W190mm* H75mm* D75mm /W7.48" xH 2.952" x D2.952"
0.63kg
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7 —/\—45X80mm. VA —4%d20mm

68mmx 2

20WRMST —/\—( 10WRMS Y 1 —%

65Hz~20kHz

>80dB

UF I LNy TU— 3.7V 2500mAh) x2

USB Type-C

#9258 (5V/3A)

M2 (BEPBEABRICEDEADE I F1F 3
w9 54 ~OFF)
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MP3. WMA. WAV, FLAC. APE(MicroSDCard)

IPE TR EE R 2K
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W190mm* H75mm* D75mm /W7.48" xH 2.952" x D2.952"
0.63kg
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Technische Spezifikation

Lautsprecher:

Passive Strahler:
Ausgangsleistung:
Frequenzgang:

SNR:

Batterietyp:
Aufladeschnittstelle:
Aufladezeit der Batterie:
Spielzeit der Musik:

Bluetooth-Version:
Abspielbares Format:
Schutzfunktion:
Schwimmféhig:
Dynamisches Licht:

Dimension des Produkts:

Produktgewicht:

Bass, 45X 80mm, Hohen ®20mm

68mm x 2

20W RMS Bass, 10W RMS Hohen
65Hz~20kHz

>80dB

Lithiumbatterie (3,7V 2500 mAh) X 2

USB Typ-C

ca.2.5Stunden (5V/3A)

ca. 12 Stunden (je nach Lautstdrke und Audioinhalt,
mitdynamischem Lichtaus)

5.3

MP3, WMA, WAC, FLAC, APE (MicroSD-Karte)
IP67 staub- und feuchtigkeitsbestandig
Yes

RGB-Ambientebeleuchtung
B190Omm*H75mm*T75mm/

B7,48"X H2,952" X T2,952"

0,63kg
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Spécification technique

Haut-parleur:
Radiateurs passifs:
Puissance de sortie:
Réponse de fréquence:
SNR:

Type de batterie:
Interface derecharge:

Temps de recharge de batterie:

Temps de lecture de musique:

Version Bluetooth:
Format lisible:
Fonction de protection:
Schwimmféhig:
Lumiére dynamique:
Dimension de produit:

Poids de produit:

Basse, 45X 80mm, Aigu ®20mm

68mm x 2

20W basse RMS, 10W aigu RMS
65Hz~20kHz

>80dB

batterie au lithium (3.7V 2500mAh) X 2

USB Type-C

environ 2.5 heures (5V/3A)

environ 12 heures (selon levolume et le
contenu audio, avec la lumiére dynamique éteinte)
5.3

MP3, WMA, WAC, FLAC, APE (Carte MicroSD)
IP67 étanche ala poussiére et a l'humidité
Yes

éclairage d'ambiance RVB
W190mm*H75mm* D75mm /

W7.48"xH 2.952" xD2.952"

0.63kg
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Especificaciones técnicas

Altavoces:

Radiadores Pasivos

Potencia de salida:

Respuesta en frecuencia:

SNR:

Tipo de bateria:

Interfaz de carga:

Tiempo de carga de la baterfa:
Tiempo dereproduccion de muisica:

Versién de Bluetooth:
Formato de reproduccion:
Funcién de proteccion:
Flotante:

Luzdinamica:

Dimension del producto:

Peso del producto:

Graves, 45X80mm, Agudos ®20mm
68mm

20W RMS graves, 10W RMS agudos
65Hz~20kHz

>80dB

Bateria delitio (3,7V 2.500mAh) X 2
USB Tipo-C

Aproximadamente 2.5 horas (5V/3A)
Aproximadamente 12 horas (segln el
volumeny el contenido de audio,
conlaluzdindmica apagada)

53

MP3, WMA, WAC, FLAC, APE (tarjeta MicroSD)
IP67 a prueba de polvoy humedad
Yes

Iluminacién ambiental RGB
W190mm* H75mm* D75mm

/WT7.48" xH 2.952" x D2.952"

0,63kg
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Specifiche Tecniche

Altoparlante:

Radiatori Passivi:

Potenza di uscita:

Rispostain frequenza:

SNR:

Tipo di batteria:
Interfacciadiricarica:

Tempo diricarica della batteria:
Tempo diriproduzione della musica:

Versione Bluetooth:
Formato riproducibile:
Funzione di protezione:
Galleggiante:
Lucedinamica:
Dimensionidel prodotto:

Peso del prodotto:

Bassi45 X 80 mm, Alti ® 20 mm

68mm x2

Bassi 20 W RMS, Alti 10 W RMS

65Hz ~20kHz

>80dB

Batteria al litio (3,7V 2500 mAh) X 2
USBTipo C

Circa2.50re(5V/3A)
Circal2ore(asecondadelvolumeedel
contenuto audio, con luce dinamica spenta)
5.3

MP3, WMA, WAC, FLAC, APE (scheda Micro SD)
IP67 resistente alla polvere e all'umidita
Yes

illuminazione ambientale RGB

L190 mm*A75mm*P75mm/

L7,48" XA2,952 X P2,952"

0,63kg
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TexHUYecKne xapaKTepucTuku

OvHamuk:

MacCUBHbIA UCTOYHMK:
BbIXOﬂHaQ MOLWHOCTb:

YacTOTHbIN AnanasoH:
OTHOWeHWe curHan KLymy:
Tun 6atapeu:

UHTepdeliic 3apagku:

Bpems 3apsagku akkymynsatopa:

BpEMﬂ BOCMPOn3BeAeHnsa My3blKn:

Bepcus Bluetooth:

dopmaTbl BOCMPON3BEEHNS:
YpOBeHb 3aWM1ThI:

Mnasyunit:

[vHamnyeckas nopcseTKa:
Pa3mepbl ycTpoicTsa:
BecycTponcTsa:

Hunakue HacTtoTbl, 45X 80 MM,

Beicokve HacToTel 20 MM

68mmx 2

20BT cpefHeKBagpaTuyHoe 3Ha4eHne HU3KMX 4acToT,
10 BT cpegHekBagpaTUyHOE 3HAYEHME BICOKMX HacTOT
65MMy~20KIM 1

80 a6

nutnesas 6atapes (3,7B 2500 MAY) X2

USB Type-C

oKono2.54acos (5B/3A)

0KON0 12 4acoB (B3aBUCKHMOCTM OT FPOMKOCTH,
AYANOKOHTEHTA U NPN OTKNYEHHOM ANHAMNYECKOM
ocBelweHnn)

53

MP3, WMA, WAV, FLAC, APE (kapTa MicroSD)

3aWmMTa oT Nbinn v Bnaru Ip67

na

oKpyxatolee ocBeleHne RGB

190MM*75MM* 75MM/7,48” X 2,952 X2,952”

0.63 kr



This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the
following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference,
and (2) this device mustaccept any interference received, including
interference that may cause undesired operation.

Any changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible
forcompliance

could void the user's authority to operate the equipment.

NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for
aClass Bdigital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are
designed to provide reasonable protection against harmfulinterferenceina
residentialinstallation. This equipment generates, uses and can radiate radio
frequency energy and, if notinstalled and used in accordance with the
instructions, may cause harmfulinterference to radio communications.
However, thereis no guarantee thatinterference will not occurin a particular
installation.

Ifthis equipment does cause harmfulinterference to radio or television
reception,

which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the useris
encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the following
measures:



--Reorientorrelocate the receiving antenna.

--Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.
--Connectthe equipmentinto an outlet on a circuit different

from that to which the receiveris connected.

-- Consultthe dealer oran experienced radio/TV technician for help. The
device has been evaluated to meet general RF exposure requirement. The
device can be used in portable exposure condition without restriction
FCCID: 2AXOX-WILDROD



MIFA INNOVATIONS LLC

m i Fa www.mifa.net Designedin US

Made in China

Copyright © MIFA. All rights reserved.

MIFA, the MIFA logo and other MIFA marks
are all owned and registered by MIFA
INNOVATIONS LLC. All other trademarks are
the property of their respective owners
The information contained here is subject
to change without prior notice.
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